
UCHA Salina Cutting #2
Blackhawk Arena Salina, UT 115 works

22-Apr-17
Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Open
Kisses On My Bottom Les Bates Kathy Tomac 74 $725.04
Jcs Freckles Les Bates Joel Carson JR 72 $483.36
Dual N CD Andy Christensen Dana Russell 71 $0.00
Ill Try it One Time Jake Ream Keith & Christine Allred 69 $0.00
Shrimp Shack Shooter Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 60 $0.00
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 0 $0.00
I Got Ma Game On Jeffry Veitch Coal Creek Ranch 0 $0.00

Class Total $1208.40
Non Pro
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 72 $803.60
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 60 $0.00
Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram Peri Suenram 0 $0.00

Class Total $803.60
$50,000 Amateur
Dual N CD Dana Russell Dana Russell 73 $758.20
Sues Last Time Chad Evans Heidi Evans 72 $532.36
Highbrows Peppy Danielle Pace Danielle Pace 71 $322.64
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 70 $0.00
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 69 $0.00
Kisses On My Bottom Kathy Tomac Kathy Tomac 68 $0.00
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 68 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade Taylor 68 $0.00
Olena Hickoryjose Courtney Kemp Courtney Kemp 67 $0.00
Rockin Delrey Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 66 $0.00
Neat Sweet Finish A Suzanne Nellen Twin  Sugars LLC 66 $0.00

Class Total $1613.20
$35,000 Non Pro
Dixie Catt Matthew Porter Madisen Porter 75 $397.44
Neatnik Dana Russell Dana Russell 74 $298.08
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 72.5 $198.72
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 72 $99.36
Flites Riata Cat Bob Neal Bob Neal 71 $0.00
Sues Last Time Chad Evans Heidi Evans 70 $0.00
Smart Magic (p) Gina Armstrong Gina Armstrong 70 $0.00
Sage Cat Blair Armstrong Blair Armstrong 66 $0.00
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 66 $0.00
Deltas Fletch Kristie Carriker Kristie Carriker 65 $0.00
Sly Cooper David Malm David Malm 64 $0.00



My Little Magic Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 60 $0.00
Class Total $993.60

$15,000 Amateur
This Cats Too Smooth Chad Evans E Squared Performanc 74 $298.08
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 73 $198.72
Trix At Night Kellie Porter Kellie Porter 71 $0.00
Smart Magic (p) Gina Armstrong Gina Armstrong 70 $0.00
Highbrows Peppy Dustin R Pace Danielle Pace 70 $0.00
Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 68 $0.00

Class Total $496.80
$25,000 Novice Horse
Cartier Time Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 74 $664.32
Rio Red Boon Jake Ream Darrel Scow 72 $442.88
Neat Sweet Finish Russ Miller Twin  Sugars LLC 71 $0.00
Spoonful of Rey Brian Anderson Scott & Hazel Thorne 70 $0.00
Paresse Hilton Les Bates Joel Carson JR 60 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Brian Anderson Gayle Weber 60 $0.00

Class Total $1107.20
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Call Me Peptolena Westin Sampson Todd Fisher 73 $663.08
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Jake Ream Richard Brimley 72 $465.56
Highly Smart Cat Shaun Tree Richard Tree 71 $282.16
Partytime Puddy Cat Les Bates Kristie Carriker 66 $0.00
SR Sophisticatt Luke Denton Peri Suenram 60 $0.00
Henrey Dax Hadlock E Squared Performanc 60 $0.00
Her Pinkness Brian Anderson Vicki Bass 0 $0.00
Cats Black Metal Lawson Hadlock Bambi L Gress 0 $0.00
Smooth Operater Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 0 $0.00

Class Total $1410.80
$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Cartier Time David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 74 $725.04
Spoonful of Rey Hazel Thorne Hazel Thorne 73 $483.36
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 72 $0.00
Neatnik Dana Russell Dana Russell 71 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber Gayle Weber 70 $0.00
One Wiah Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 70 $0.00
Exotic Ride Paige Morse Paige Morse 0 $0.00

Class Total $1208.40
$2,000 Limit Rider
Call Me Peptolena Westin Sampson Todd Fisher 75 $248.40
MH My Kinda CD Nicole Sheridan Nicole Sheridan 73 $165.60
Reymote Cattrol Taylor Sheridan Taylor Sheridan 71 $0.00
Tina Bars Quixote Craig N Ord Danielle Pace 70 $0.00
Happy As Hal Aaron Hall Aaron  Hall 62 $0.00



Class Total $414.00
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Molina Rey Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 72 $664.32
Her Pinkness Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 71.5 $442.88
Huggin Biz Jacque Fender Jacque Fender 71 $0.00
SR Sophisticatt Peri Suenram Peri Suenram 70 $0.00
Scoots Doin Flips Denise Shewmaker Denise Shewmaker 65 $0.00
Rockin Delrey Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 0 $0.00

Class Total $1107.20
Derby Open
Betz Russ Miller John Bostedt 72 $766.72
Wired Wabbit Brian Anderson Vicki Bass 71 $575.04
CR Dual Action Lawson Hadlock Pete Sartin 70.5 $383.36
Oaks Strawberry Jake Ream Richard Brimley 70 $95.84
SDP Pepto Drive Andy Christensen Jennie Hale 70 $95.84
Odual Olena Kip Denton Glade Denton 69 $0.00
Sarahs Super Hydrive Shaun Tree Michael Coronado 69 $0.00
Cats Hot Spot Luke Denton Dennis C Cusick 68 $0.00
Mary Janes Fortune Jeffry Veitch Coal Creek Ranch 60 $0.00
Boot Scootin Smoothe Andy Christensen Jennie Hale 60 $0.00
Alli Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 0 $0.00
Final Run Jeffry Veitch Leta Veitch 0 $0.00
A Zee D Zee Dax Hadlock E Squared Performanc 0 $0.00
Shady Side OF A Cat Andy Christensen David W Miller 0 $0.00

Class Total $1916.80
Derby Non Pro
Henrey Heidi Evans E Squared Performanc 74 $603.60
Metallic Moe Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 73 $402.40
Wired Wabbit Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 70 $0.00
Hes Smart Metal Robert Schutte Robert Schutte 69 $0.00
Oaks Strawberry Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 60 $0.00

Class Total $1006.00
Youth Points
SS Angles TR Taylor Porter Taylor Porter 73 7
Canducat Trista Ream Todd & Kathy Bro 70 6
Molly Bo Lena Presley Anderson Sharon Waggoner 69 4.5
Smart Jimeny Cricket Jack Christensen W Buck Mendenhall 69 4.5
Spots Smart Playboy Charleigh Fender Jacque Fender 65 3
My Little Magic Jake Scow Darrel Scow 63 2
Brooks Promise Audrey Tree Richard Tree 60 1

Class Total 28
Classic Open
Coooter Brown Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 75 $664.32
Cause An Uproar Brian Anderson Kelly Zelikovitz 74 $442.88



Shes Countin Cats Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 73 $0.00
Slick As Wood Luke Denton Eldon Fleming 72.5 $0.00
Metallic Whisper Jason Diaz Jaira McKeown 72 $0.00
Rival A Traction Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 60 $0.00

Class Total $1107.20
Classic Non Pro
Coooter Brown Denise Cox Denise Cox 74 $542.88
Exotic Ride Paige Morse Paige Morse 73 $361.92
Justa Cat Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 72 $0.00
Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 70 $0.00

Class Total $904.80
Never Won A Buckle
This Cats Too Smooth McKenzie Hadlock E Squared Performanc 73 $126.00
Tina Bars Quixote Craig N Ord Danielle Pace 72 $84.00
Smart Jimeny Cricket Jack Christensen W Buck Mendenhall 71.5 $0.00
MH My Kinda CD Nicole Sheridan Nicole Sheridan 71 $0.00
Flites Riata Cat Bob Neal Bob Neal 69 $0.00
Molly Bo Lena Presley Anderson Sharon Waggoner 68 $0.00
Reymote Cattrol Taylor Sheridan Taylor Sheridan 60 $0.00

Class Total $210.00


